
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

# 

109 

12 

35 

3 

222 

959 

Name 

Oliver Jüngling 

Luca Frank 

Welzenbach 

Faber Finn 

Leon Freund 

Jonas Böhle 

Club / Wohnort 

ADAC Hessen Th 

MC-Nüsttal 

MSF Sinngrund 

MCV Rhein-Main / DMV 

MCSW Schaafheim 

MSF Winningen 

Team 

Team Boxenstop 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./ AUTO-KEHL 

SM-Sport Siebert 

motoXstore.de 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Total 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Wolfshausen 

50ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Wolfshausen 1,950 km 


